

Account Name	: Mr. VINOD KUMAR YADAV
Address	: ASHIYANA 202 B SHAHID VIHAR
	COLONY LUCKNOW
	B R A UNIVERSITY LKO-226025
	Lucknow
Date	: 30 Nov 2022
Account Number	: 00000039023456436
Account Description	: PPF Account
Branch	: HARDOI
Drawing Power	: 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.)	: 7.1
Nomination Registered	: No
Open Date	: 26 Dec 2019
Accumulated Interest	: 18499.39
Maturity Date	: 1 Apr 2035
Balance as on 1 Apr 202	0 : 1,09,040.00

## Account Statement from 1 Apr 2020 to 31 Mar 2021

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
2 Apr 2020	2 Apr 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF23223425 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,17,040.00
2 May 2020	2 May 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF23682015 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,25,040.00
3 Jun 2020	3 Jun 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF24115156 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,33,040.00
3 Jul 2020	3 Jul 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF24453485 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,41,040.00
5 Aug 2020	5 Aug 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF24907103 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,49,040.00
2 Sep 2020	2 Sep 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF25150127 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,57,040.00
1 Oct 2020	1 Oct 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF25440321 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,65,040.00
3 Nov 2020	3 Nov 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF25865607 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,73,040.00
1 Dec 2020	1 Dec 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF26114808 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	1,81,040.00
4 Dec 2020	4 Dec 2020	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF26199962 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		7,000.00	1,88,040.00

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
1 Jan 2021	1 Jan 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF26559810 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		15,000.00	2,03,040.00
1 Feb 2021	1 Feb 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF27005836 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		16,000.00	2,19,040.00
2 Mar 2021	2 Mar 2021	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IF27488678 TRANSFER FROM 37766165312		8,000.00	2,27,040.00
31 Mar 2021	31 Mar 2021	CREDIT INTEREST			11,818.00	2,38,858.00

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.